
HOD Information Technology <hodit@imsec.ac.in>

2024 - 2025 Batch II AKTU II Intellipaat Software Solutions Pvt. Ltd II MBA, MCA & B.Tech All
Branches II Placement Recruitment Drive.
IMSEC CDC <placement@imsec.ac.in> Sat, Dec 14, 2024 at 9:27 AM
To: MBA-2023-25 <mba-2023-25@imsec.ac.in>, MCA-2023-25 <mca-2023-25@imsec.ac.in>, CSE-2021-25 <cse-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>,
cs-2021-25 <cs-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>, csd-2021-25 <csd-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>, IT-2021-25 <it-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>, ec-2021-25 <ec-
2021-25@imsec.ac.in>, me-2021-25 <me-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>, bt-2021-25 <bt-2021-25@imsec.ac.in>
Cc: Ankit Jain <ankit.jain@imsec.ac.in>, Gurmeet Singh Bedi- Head CDC <head.cdc@imsec.ac.in>, Chanchal Choudhary
<chanchal.choudhary@imsec.ac.in>, "Ms. Akshika" <akshika@imsec.ac.in>, HOD MBA <hodmba@imsec.ac.in>, HOD MCA
<hodmca@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Computer Science <hodcs@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Computer Science & Engineering <hodcse@imsec.ac.in>,
HOD Computer Science & Design <hodcsd@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Electronics & Communication <hodec@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Information
Technology <hodit@imsec.ac.in>, "Dr. Ajay Kumar Sharma, HOD-Biotechnology, IMSEC" <hodbt@imsec.ac.in>, HOD Mechanical
Engineering <hodme@imsec.ac.in>, System Admin IMSEC <sysadmin@imsec.ac.in>, Atul Kumar <atul.kumarcse@imsec.ac.in>, Varun
Chaudhary <varun.chaudhary@imsec.ac.in>, "Mr. Dheerendra Kumar Tyagi" <dheerendra.tyagi@imsec.ac.in>, Vibhor Harit
<vibhor.harit@imsec.ac.in>, Awdhesh Kumar <awdhesh.kumar@imsec.ac.in>, Ajay Kumar <ajay.kumar.ec@imsec.ac.in>, Yousuf Haider
IMSEC Ghaziabad <yousuf.haider@imsec.ac.in>, "Dr. Manish Pant" <manish.pant@imsec.ac.in>, Pankaj Kumar
<pankaj.kumar@imsec.ac.in>, "Dr. Siby James James" <siby.james@imsec.ac.in>, Sapna Kumari <sapna.kumari@imsec.ac.in>

Dear Students,
Greetings from CDC!!

Please find the information received from AKTU regarding the placement activity of "Intellipaat Software
Solutions Pvt. Ltd" for the students of MBA, MCA & B.Tech All Branches from 2024 - 2025 Batch.

Eligible and Interested students are required to register on the shared AKTU ERP link for participation latest by 15th
December 2024.

CTC - 9 LPA

Registration Link - https://forms.gle/J6jimjvzqE2Q4qKZ8

ERP Registration Link: https://aktu.samarth.edu.in/index.php/site/login (mandatory).

All other related details are available in the circular received from AKTU.

Only eligible & registered students will be allowed to participate.

Regards,

CDC-IMSEC

http://imsec.ac.in/placements/placement-policy

IMS Engineering College
NH-09, Adhyatmik Nagar, Ghaziabad-201015
Landline:- +91-1204940000
Admission Enquiry:- +91-9821396581, 82, 83
Web:- www.imsec.ac.in

     

  Please do not print unless absolutely necessary! Do your bit to SAVE THE PLANET!
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